
Grind

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Nr.

345
916
777
682
736
799
784
428
365
789
353
742
552
467
673
1096
348
1101
530
771
889
825
559
748
971
800
866
373
888
955
701
906
775
644
346
957
962
422

Namn

Simon Svedberg
Ronnie Willén
Jakob Lagerborg
Karl Edlund
Peter Bäck
Joel Larsson
Marcus Mattsson
Olle Löthman
Filip Ahlström
Pontus Stadenberg
Tobias Eklund
Jesper Lundberg
Max Rutberg
Jesper Maadre
Adam Andersson
Felix Eriksson
Jesper Johansson
Linus Joensuu
Martin Iggmark
Robin Hampus
Torbjörn Bäck
Sebastian Dahlström
Rickard Hjalmarsson
Rasmus Mccartney
Martin Olofsson
Mattias Larsson
Nicklas Wickelgren
Martin Lennon
Joackim Båge
Jonas Bergström
Jesper Larsson
Hugo Johansson
Alexander Gustafsson
David Danker
Dennis Fränberg
Billy Görtz
David Jadeborn
Mikael Gullstrand

Klubb

Kinds MK
Strängnäs AMS
Varbergs MK
SMK Värnamoavdelning
MC Alingsås
Bollnäs MK
Hökensås MCK
Östhammars MK
Getinge MK
SMK Motala MC-Klubb
Anderslövs MK
Hökensås MCK
MC Alingsås
Nyköpings MS
Rättvik Boda MK
Tomelilla MK
SMK Kristianstadsavd.
MSK Hammaren
Hallsbergs MK
Mockfjärd MK
Kullings MS
Kinds MK
MK Pionjär
MC Alingsås
Älvbygdens MK
FMCK Borås
MC Alingsås
Rödeby CK
Nynäshamns MCK
Uppsala MK
Asmundtorps MK
Upplands Väsby MK
MK Orion
Varbergs MK
SMK Värnamoavdelning
Helsingborgs MCK
Kils MK Motorcykel
Rättvik Boda MK

Team/Sponsor

PSR Motorsport/Bildepån

Team Luvaracing Sweden

Team Bloms MX World

www.stombergsracing.se

Team Luvaracing Sweden
Motostar Racing
KEVA/First Racing Sweden
Team Yamaha Store Västerås Rockstar Energy
Team Ljunggrens Motor
STR/LINDSTRANDS

Skrivet: 2014-04-10 18:49:11

Chef för Tidtagning & Varvräkning

Joakim Svensson & Rasmus Christensen

AGS Timekeeping

www.mx-live.se

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensierad till: AGS TimeKeeping

Sverigecupen - Deltävling 1

MX1

MX1 - Grupp B - Fri träning

Träning

Hökensåsbanan 1,700 Km

2014-04-12 11:30


